Medium Pressure
Flange

Parkrimp No-Skive Fittings
46/48 Series

ISO 6162-2-Flange

45° Elbow - Heavy Series
ISO 12151-3 - E45-S - SFS 45°
(42.0 MPa/ 6000 psi)

6F

Part Number

46 series 48 series 3 i mm 3
16F46-12-12 | 16F48-12-12 | 19 | 34 | -12 | 191 | 34 |
16F46-16-16 | 16F48-16-16 | 25 | 1 | -16 | 254 | 1 |

| 16F48-2020 | 31 | 11/4 | 20 | 318 | 11/4 |

| 16F48-24-24 | 38 | 112 | 24 | 381 | 112 |

| 16F48-32-32 | 51 | 2 | 32 | 508 | 2 |
To select corresponding half-flange and O-ring see section Eb.

Approved fitting series for hose types, depending on size:

mm
88
107
141
150
200

F
mm mm

\ 62 \ 26 \ 41
| 78 | 32 | 48
\ 94 \ 38 \ 54
\ 112 \ 44 \ 64
| 152 | 56 | 79

Also available in stainless steel. Details can be found in CAT 4400.1/UK

46 or [
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